

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 8816/2011

DELHI POWER CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C.LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan ,Adv.
Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.
Mr Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to file affidavit of dasti in respect of
respondent Nos. 2,5,8 and 11 within four weeks.

List again on 15.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.13
17:40:23 IST
Reason: