

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8816/2011

DELHI POWER CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C.LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 02/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
Mrs. Sangita Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant states that the  
appellant has already served the respondent Nos. 2,5 & 8  
and shall be filing the affidavit of service within two  
weeks. Ordered accordingly.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Usha Rani Bhardwaj  
Date: 2015.02.03  
16:32:24 IST  
Reason:

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER