

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8816/2011

DELHI POWER CO. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C. LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh C. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Nishant, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Misra, Adv.
Mr. Daleep Kumar Dhyani, Adv.
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sarvjeet Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surender Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn request of the learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner, matter is adjourned to 5.10.2018.(MUKESH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER