

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).8816/2011

DELHI POWER CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

N.T.P.C.LIMITED . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh C.Tripathi,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Nishat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR  
Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. M.G.Ramachandran,Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR  
Ms. Poorva Saigal,Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Arya,Adv.  
  
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Binod Kumar Behera,Adv.  
Ms. Swati,Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter on 23.10.2018

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER